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REQUEST FOR AGENDA PLACEMENT FORM

Submission Deadline - Tuesday, 12:00 PM before Court Dates

SUBMITTED BY: CmeL(a Mat Wz
TODAY’S DATE: Q6. |, 20l

DEPARTMENT: (o 0@batnle Po .\
SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT HEAD: M\ ﬂ“ \U’\XN

REQUESTED AGENDA DATE: OR&/6% | 201l
SPECIFIC AGENDA WORDING: Qe ¢i€K s * [enslahale Fegs 200

PERSON(S) TO PRESENT ITEM: (\of\Clalale MaH \UlYle

SUPPORT MATERIAL: (Must enclose supporting documentation)

TIME: ACTION ITEM:
WORKSHOP
(Anticipated number of minutes needed to discuss item) CONSENT:
EXECUTIVE:
STAFF NOTICE:
COUNTY ATTORNEY: Y¢S IT DEPARTMENT:
AUDITOR: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT:

PERSONNEL: PUBLIC WORKS:
BUDGET COORDINATOR: OTHER: k& i

kikikkkkk k% *This Section to be Completed by County Judge’s Office***¥**%kk k%

ASSIGNED AGENDA DATE:

REQUEST RECEIVED BY COUNTY JUDGE'S OFFICE

COURT MEMBER APPROVAL Date




Johnson County Sheriffs' & Constables’ Fees

NOTICES

Certiorari

Citations

Citations by Posting

Citations by Publication
Guardianship Application

Injunction

Precept

Protective Order

Restraining Order (includes Temporary)
Scire Facias

Show Cause

Subpoenas

Summons

Notices - All Other - Not Otherwise Listed
WRITS and ORDERS

Writ of Attachment

Writ of Commitment

Writ of Execution

Writ of Garnishment

Writ of Habeas Corpus

Writ of Sequestration

Writ of Possession

Writ of Re-entry

Writ of Restoration of Utility Service
Order of Retrieval

Writ/Order, All Other Not Otherwise Listed

Writ/Order, per deputy/per hr, after 2 hrs
Capias

Child Custody Warrant

Distress Warrant

Order of Sale

Turn Over Order

POSTINGS

Trustee Sale Posting (each)

Constable's Sale Posting (each)

Tax Sale Posting (each)

All Other Postings Not Otherwise Listed

FEE AMOUNT
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

$65.00
$175.00
$100.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
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OTHER SERVICES' FEES

Bond - Delivery $40.00

Bond - Replevy $40.00

Constable's Deed or Bill of Sale $40.00

Copies on paper - per page $0.10

Copies on CD $1.00

Copies on DVD $3.00

Disbursement of monies collected with or i
without a sale. $25.00
Expedited Service (added to other fee) $65.00 I
Fingerprint and/or Background Search $10.00 ’
Sale Publication (includes review) $50.00

Postage - Certified or Registered $15.00

SALES

The packaged flat rate fee described as "Tax Sale {Sold or 2
Cancelled)" , "Tax Sale - Resale - Sold or Concelled” and "Tax ]
Warrant" shall be a single flat rate that will include all fees
necessary to effectuate a sale, including all required notices,
Constable sale postings, publication preparations (not %
includeing the cost of newspaper advertisement), preparation ‘
of tax deed (additional tax deeds will be charged at a rate of
$40 each for preparation and/or review) and execution and
order of sale fees, if any, regardless of whether the sale takes
place, is cancelled or monies collected by the Constable’s Office.

Tax Sale - Sold or Cancelled $400.00
Tax Sale - Resale - Sold or Cancelled $200.00
Tax Warrant $400.00
Constable Pct. 1, 425 W. Chambers, Cleburne,

TX 76033, 817-556-6163

Constable Pct. 2, 247 Elk Drive #109, Burleson,

TX 76028, 817-202-2967

Constable Pct. 3, 206 N Baugh, Alvarado, TX,

76009, 817-558-0111

Constable Pct. 4, #2 N. Main St, Cleburne, TX

76033, 817-556-6363

Sheriff, 1102 E. Kilpatrick, Cleburne, TX, 76031,

817-556-6058




