# **Approved**

Commissioners Court

AUG 08 2016

REQUEST FOR AGENDA PLACEMENT FORM		
Submission Deadline - Tuesday, 12:00 PM before Court Dates		
SUBMITTED BY: CONSTALLE WAT WHILE TODAY'S DATE: QUB. 1, 2016		
DEPARTMENT: Constable PC+.1		
SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT HEAD: MALE WALL		
REQUESTED AGENDA DATE: 0810812016		
SPECIFIC AGENDA WORDING: Sheriff's ? Constable Fee's 2017		
PERSON(S) TO PRESENT ITEM: CONSTAINE WAH INLY (re		
SUPPORT MATERIAL: (Must enclose supporting documentation)		
TIME: ACTION ITEM: WORKSHOP		
Anticipated number of minutes needed to discuss item) CONSENT:  EXECUTIVE:		
STAFF NOTICE:		
COUNTY ATTORNEY: YES IT DEPARTMENT:		
AUDITOR: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC WORKS:		
PERSONNEL: PUBLIC WORKS: BUDGET COORDINATOR: OTHER: Sherilf'S office		
********This Section to be Completed by County Judge's Office*******		
ASSIGNED AGENDA DATE:		
REQUEST RECEIVED BY COUNTY JUDGE'S OFFICE		
OURT MEMBER APPROVAL Date		

### Johnson County Sheriffs' & Constables' Fees

## **Approved**

**Commissioners Court** 

AUG 08 2016

NOTICES	FEE AMOUNT
Certiorari	\$85.00
Citations	\$85.00
Citations by Posting	\$85.00
Citations by Publication	\$85.00
Guardianship Application	\$85.00
Injunction	\$85.00
Precept	\$85.00
Protective Order	\$85.00
Restraining Order (includes Temporary)	\$85.00
Scire Facias	\$85.00
Show Cause	\$85.00
Subpoenas	\$85.00
Summons	\$85.00
Notices - All Other - Not Otherwise Listed	\$85.00
WRITS and ORDERS	
Writ of Attachment	\$175.00
Writ of Commitment	\$175.00
Writ of Execution	\$175.00
Writ of Garnishment	\$175.00
Writ of Habeas Corpus	\$175.00
Writ of Sequestration	\$175.00
Writ of Possession	\$175.00
Writ of Re-entry	\$175.00
Writ of Restoration of Utility Service	\$175.00
Order of Retrieval	\$175.00
Writ/Order, All Other Not Otherwise Listed	\$175.00
Writ/Order, per deputy/per hr, after 2 hrs	\$65.00
Capias	\$175.00
Child Custody Warrant	\$100.00
Distress Warrant	\$175.00
Order of Sale	\$175.00
Turn Over Order	\$175.00
POSTINGS	
Trustee Sale Posting (each)	\$50.00
Constable's Sale Posting (each)	\$50.00
Tax Sale Posting (each)	\$50.00
All Other Postings Not Otherwise Listed	\$50.00

### **OTHER SERVICES' FEES**

\$40.00
\$40.00
\$40.00
\$0.10
\$1.00
\$3.00
\$25.00
\$65.00
\$10.00
\$50.00
\$15.00

### **SALES**

The packaged flat rate fee described as "Tax Sale (Sold or Cancelled)", "Tax Sale - Resale - Sold or Concelled" and "Tax Warrant" shall be a single flat rate that will include all fees necessary to effectuate a sale, including all required notices, Constable sale postings, publication preparations (not includeing the cost of newspaper advertisement), preparation of tax deed (additional tax deeds will be charged at a rate of \$40 each for preparation and/or review) and execution and order of sale fees, if any, regardless of whether the sale takes place, is cancelled or monies collected by the Constable's Office.

Tax Sale - Sold or Cancelled	\$400.00
Tax Sale - Resale - Sold or Cancelled	\$200.00
Tax Warrant	\$400.00
Constable Pct. 1, 425 W. Chambers, Cleburne,	
TX 76033, 817-556-6163	
Constable Pct. 2, 247 Elk Drive #109, Burleson,	
TX 76028, 817-202-2967	
Constable Pct. 3, 206 N Baugh, Alvarado, TX,	
76009, 817-558-0111	
Constable Pct. 4, #2 N. Main St, Cleburne, TX	
76033, 817-556-6363	
Sheriff, 1102 E. Kilpatrick, Cleburne, TX, 76031,	
817-556-6058	